The Sharon High School

4 Week Look Ahead Schedule
12/07/2020

e Upcoming Activities Include:
o Aggregate pier installation will continue through the next 1-2 weeks
o New sewer/drainage utility installation is ongoing

o Excavation for foundations and concrete formwork will continue through
the winter

o See attached for details & complete look ahead schedule

Visit the Sharon HS Building website for more project information:
https://www.shsbuilding.com/

Town of

SHARON

Massachusetts

{71 PMA Consultants

EsT. 1971

CONSIGLI

Est. 1905




LOOK AHEAD SCHEDULE
Date Updated: 12-7-20

Description of Work

Responsibility

12/7

12/8

12/9

12/11

12/12

12/13

12/14

12/15

12/16

12/18

12/19

12/20

12/21

12/22

12/23

12/24

12/25

12/26

12/27

12/28

12/29

12/30

12/31

11

1/2

1/3

Students onsite in school session SHARON HS X X X X X X X X X X

Fully remote day SHARON HS X X X

Early Release Day SHARON HS X

School Vacation Day SHARON HS X X X X X X X
RAPS Complete - December 18th 2020 X

Steel Erection Start Date - Mobilization/Delivery -
March 1st 2020

Christmas Day - December 25th, 2020

New Years Day - Janurary 1st, 2021

Removal of temp fence at back of school - for sewer
work

Test results for new watermain

Remove temp water by-pass and open new water
service

Install drainage and associated piping

Begin design work for gas main to new building

Dewatering

Import crushed stone for RAPS - stockpile onsite

Install RAPS at main building

Install RAPS at athletic out buildings

Excavate for foundations and stone bottom

Riggs Mobilization for Foundations

Install Foundations for Building E

Install Foundations for Building D

Install Foundations for Building C

Columbia

x

x

x

x| X

x| X

x| X

x| X

x| X

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

x| X

x| X

x| X

XXX

XXX

XX XXX X[ X

XXX XX | X[ X

XX XXX | X[ X






