

4 Week Look Ahead Schedule 12/07/2020

- Upcoming Activities Include:
 - O Aggregate pier installation will continue through the next 1-2 weeks
 - O New sewer/drainage utility installation is ongoing
 - Excavation for foundations and concrete formwork will continue through the winter
 - See attached for details & complete look ahead schedule

Visit the Sharon HS Building website for more project information: https://www.shsbuilding.com/











	LOOK AHEAD SCHEDULE																												
	1																												
	Date Updated: 12-7-20																												
	1	12/7	12/8	12/0	12/10	12/11	12/12	12/12	12/14	12/15	12/16	12/17	12/18	12/10	12/20	12/21	12/22	12/23	12/24	12/25	12/26	12/27	12/28	12/20	12/30	12/31	1/1	1/2	1/3
Description of Work	Responsibility	M	T	W	TR	F	S	S	M	T	W	TR	_	S	S	M	T	W	TR	F	S	S 12/2/	M	T	W	TR	F	S	S
SCHOOL SCHEDULE																													
Students onsite in school session	SHARON HS	Х	Х		Х	Х			Х	Х		Χ	Х			Х	Х												
Fully remote day	SHARON HS			Χ							Х							Χ											
Early Release Day	SHARON HS																	Χ											
School Vacation Day	SHARON HS																		Х	Х			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
MILESTONES																													
RAPS Complete - December 18th 2020													Х																
Steel Erection Start Date - Mobilization/Delivery - March 1st 2020																													
HOLIDAYS																													
Christmas Day - December 25th, 2020																				Χ									
New Years Day - Janurary 1st, 2021																				, ,							Х		
SITEWORK																													
CLEARING/GRUBBING & TEMP FENCE																													
Removal of temp fence at back of school - for sewer																													
work	Riggs		Х																										
SITE UTILITIES																													
Test results for new watermain	Marois		X	X																									
Remove temp water by-pass and open new water service	Marois								Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																
Install drainage and associated piping	Marois															Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
Begin design work for gas main to new building	Columbia	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ			Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ		
BUILDING FOUNDATION																													
Dewatering	Marois	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х
Import crushed stone for RAPS - stockpile onsite	Marois/KELLER	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х																
Install RAPS at main building	Marois/KELLER	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х																
Install RAPS at athletic out buildings	Marois/KELLER										Χ	Х	Х																
Excavate for foundations and stone bottom	Marois			Х	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ			Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ		
Riggs Mobilization for Foundations	Riggs	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х																
Install Foundations for Building E	Riggs								Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ			Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ		
Install Foundations for Building D	Riggs																												
Install Foundations for Building C	Riggs																												